VOter Check-in Details With County Name Jcig1u\r<\tlflls Report 10/29/25 5:08 PM
. From 10/29/25 7:00 AM
S|gnatures Election Name 11.4.25 GENERAL To 10/29/25 7:00 PM
ELECTION
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Time Ballot Style
1 REBAKAH KNOCKE SHUMAKE 1192637202 10/29/25 8:07 AM 8-OGISD
2 TERRELL DWAYNE SHUMAKE 1005285987 10/29/25 8:07 AM 8-OGISD
3 JUDY LYNN TILLER 1005227731 10/29/25 8:25 AM 22
4 SCHUYLER BOE PERRY III 1013579632 10/29/25 8:38 AM 8-OGISD
5 MELVA LAJUAN FISCHER 1005165670 10/29/25 8:45 AM 15
6 BENNIE LEE FISCHER 1005201194 10/29/25 8:46 AM 15
7 BROOKE RHAE FUNKE 1015881784 10/29/25 8:51 AM 8-OGISD
8 MARY ALLEN MASSEY 1005284584 10/29/25 9:00 AM 7-C ALICE
9 IVY NOEL DUNNAN 2132383631 10/29/25 9:01 AM 3-0GISD
10 MARY SUSAN CUDE 2185569282 10/29/25 9:10 AM 8-OGISD
11 CRAIG W BLAKESLEE 1063009693 10/29/25 9:29 AM 7-C ALICE
12 STANLEY SCOTT HERSCHAP 1005219176 10/29/25 9:42 AM 8-OGISD
13 REYNALDO L RAMIREZ 1005287331 10/29/25 9:51 AM 9
14 REYNALDO G RAMIREZ 1006434076 10/29/25 9:52 AM 7-C ALICE
15 BRIAN PHILLIP RODE 1005238593 10/29/25 10:06 AM 8-OGISD
16 CLAIRE HELENE BATES 1010740707 10/29/25 10:10 AM 7-C ALICE
17 ROGER EDWARD BATES 1011963049 10/29/25 10:11 AM 7-C ALICE
18 STEVE D SEIDEL 1005162910 10/29/25 10:32 AM 8-OGISD
19 JANICE K SEIDEL 1005162906 10/29/25 10:35 AM 8-0GISD
20 MICHELLE RENEE SHEDD 1057463372 10/29/25 10:40 AM 8-OGISD
21 LISA MAURICE JURECEK 1005229693 10/29/25 10:57 AM 3-0GISD
22 STEVE MARTIN JURECEK 1005225467 10/29/25 11:00 AM 3-0GISD
23 EUGENE VERNON AYCOCK 2128018136 10/29/25 11:08 AM 7-C ALICE
24 JEANETTE AYCOCK 1005234320 10/29/25 11:09 AM 7-C ALICE
25 MICHAEL SEAN LEE 1008321979 10/29/25 11:13 AM 2-0GISD
26 ERNESTO GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ 1170159700 10/29/25 11:28 AM 4-PREMONT
27 ANA GUERRA CASTILLO 1005330741 10/29/25 11:28 AM 12-C ALICE
28 MARY MALEK BUTERBAUGH 1005323101 10/29/25 11:43 AM 4-PREMONT
29 LOIS ANN STEPHENS 1005246500 10/29/25 12:12 PM 7-C ALICE
30 JOHN MORTON STEPHENS JR 1005246494 10/29/25 12:13 PM 7-C ALICE
31 NELLY L SENS 1005257646 10/29/25 12:21 PM 7-C ALICE
32 BARBARA ANN GRAVES 2131124167 10/29/25 12:31 PM 3-0GISD
33 TELESFORO ARELLANO 1005296354 10/29/25 12:32 PM 3-0GISD
34 MARIA DELROSARIO FLORES 1005233241 10/29/25 12:36 PM 4-PREMONT
35 FRED C FLORES 1005254693 10/29/25 12:37 PM 4-PREMONT
36 REBECCA FLORES GONZALES 2171052048 10/29/25 12:53 PM 8-OGISD
37 DEBBIE P CHISM 1011862350 10/29/25 12:55 PM 8-OGISD
38 PAULA ANN MILLESON LOPER 1181682362 10/29/25 1:19 PM 3-0GISD
39 PATRICIA BENAVIDEZ HINOJOSA 1001562193 10/29/25 1:42 PM 8-OGISD
40 KENNETH FLOYD CHANEY 2193466819 10/29/25 1:47 PM 12-C ALICE
41 JOSE DAVID SUAREZ 1167018221 10/29/25 1:54 PM 11-PREMONT
42 FIDENCIO A QUINTANILLA 1005281655 10/29/25 2:00 PM 4-PREMONT
43 ROBERT GUY VIAL 1005263173 10/29/25 2:02 PM 3-0GISD
44 JESSIE A. HERSCHAP 1147240344 10/29/25 2:03 PM 8-0GISD
45 SANDRA ANN SALINAS 1005201253 10/29/25 2:03 PM 10-C ALICE
46 SHANNON MAURINE MAGNUS 1013569816 10/29/25 2:05 PM 12-C ALICE
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48
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75

Name

NANCY RUTH VIAL
JEFFREY K WEAVER
TINA MICHELLE COLE
JODA KEITH WESTON
SANDRA SPIVEY WESTON
TONI WESTON LUTZ
AMALIO ANZALDUA JR
CARMEN CAVAZOS SILVA
LETICIA A ANZALDUA
RACHEL YVONNE WIGGINS
DAVID C SILVA

ANDREA M FARIAS
ALFREDO SANCHEZ JR
JULIO URBINO MARTINEZ
HECTOR ZERTUCHE JR
SANDRA LEE ZERTUCHE
ANGELITA Q BARRERA
DANIEL BARRERA JR
ERIC SCOTT HERSCHAP
KEVIN LEE RASKA
CECILIA M VOLLMERING
VALERIE A MURRAY
NICOLE ASHLEE RASKA
MARY PAULA HOLMES
BRADY ONEAL RUSK
GLENDA JEAN DOVE
JOSEPH SIDNEY VELA
ESTEBAN ALFONSO LA FUENTE
ANNA LISA LAFUENTE

State ID

1005175191
1081608131
1015887906
1062040922
1062040933
1004814559
1005160203
1005228257
1005160219
1214382293
1005245253
2187011140
1005180258
1167363238
1005336043
1005331740
1005216975
1005281400
1012281529
1003241236
1005336172
1022619275
1119044736
1005218556
2126544543
1018040937
1005218334
1014281824
1005175975

Time

10/29/25 2:12 PM
10/29/25 2:14 PM
10/29/25 2:15 PM
10/29/25 2:23 PM
10/29/25 2:24 PM
10/29/25 2:25 PM
10/29/25 2:34 PM
10/29/25 2:34 PM
10/29/25 2:35 PM
10/29/25 2:43 PM
10/29/25 2:45 PM
10/29/25 2:46 PM
10/29/25 2:49 PM
10/29/25 3:26 PM
10/29/25 3:55 PM
10/29/25 3:56 PM
10/29/25 4:01 PM
10/29/25 4:02 PM
10/29/25 4:04 PM
10/29/25 4:05 PM
10/29/25 4:08 PM
10/29/25 4:10 PM
10/29/25 4:10 PM
10/29/25 4:17 PM
10/29/25 4:22 PM
10/29/25 4:30 PM
10/29/25 4:37 PM
10/29/25 4:51 PM
10/29/25 4:51 PM

Ballot Style
3-0OGISD
3-0OGISD
8-OGISD
8-OGISD
8-OGISD
3-0OGISD
20-C ALICE
10-C ALICE
20-C ALICE
8-OGISD
20-C ALICE
20-C ALICE
3-0OGISD
4-PREMONT
12-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
8-OGISD
8-OGISD
2-0GISD
8-0OGISD
8-0GISD
7-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
3-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
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